Yao Chinese Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2487 S Gilbert Rd, United States
+14808990308 - https:/lyaochineserestaurant.com/

The menu of Yao Chinese from Gilbert includes 153 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $10.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Discover Yao Chinese Restaurant in

Gilbert, AZ, where delightful culinary experiences await you. With an impressive rating of 4.2 stars, this charming
eatery offers a wide variety of dishes, including delicious vegetarian options, ensuring there’s something for
everyone. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, Yao invites you to dine in comfort and style. To avoid the rush,
why not give us a call at (480) 899-0308 and reserve your table today? If you're in the mood for a quick bite or
seeking similar dining options, consider swinging by Sushiya or Subway. We love hearing your thoughts—don’t

forget to leave us a review after your dining experience!.
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Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

Sushi Rolls

ASSORTED VEGETABLES

10 Most Popular

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL

Burger

BBQ PORK

Side Dishes

RICE

Specialties
GENERAL CHICKEN

Dessert
DONUTS

Starters

ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN

Indian
CURRY CHICKEN

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Fried Noodles

SINGAPORE RICE NOODLE

$10.0

$10.0

$3.0

$7.3

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN

Japanese Specialties

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Vegetable

KUNG PAO VEGETABLE

House Specials
BLACK PEPPER BEEF

Dinner Combos

3. KUNG PAO CHICKEN DINNER
COMBO

Lo Mein
BEEF LO MEIN

Beverages

SUNNYD ORANGE JUICE

Lunch Combos

$12.0

$10.0

$12.0

$14.0

$2.4

MONGOLIAN BEEF LUNCH COMBO $8.3

Snacks: Non-Veg.

SPICY HONEY CHICKEN

Soups And Salads

PORK NOODLE SOUP

$12.0

$9.5
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Beef & Lamb

GREEN PEPPER BEEF

Vegetable Dishes

KUNG PAO TOFU

Chinese Cuisine

MOO SHU

Noodles And Rice

DOUBLE PAN FRIED NOODLE

Popular Items

CRAB PUFFS

Fried Specialties

CHOP SUEY

Family Dinners
FAMILY DINNER FOR 2

Chefs Specialties

ORANGE FLAVOR BEEF

Sautéed
SPICY HONEY PORK

Dinner Combinations

2. SESAME CHICKEN DINNER
COMBO

Dinner Special

KUNG PAO 3 FLAVOR

$12.0

$11.0

$12.0

$12.0

$6.8

$12.0

$31.9

$13.0

$12.0

$14.0

$15.0

Egg Fu Young

EGG FU YOUNG $12.0

Gourmet Specialities

CHICKEN BREAST WITH STEAMED

VEGETABLES $11.0

Bean Curd and
Vegetables

TOFU WITH VEGETABLES $11.0

Beef (Lunch)

KUNG PAO BEEF $12.0

Noodles & Fun

BEEF CHOW FUN $12.0

Cantonese Luncheon
Special

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH

COMBO $8.3

Spicy Luncheon Special

SESAME CHICKEN LUNCH COMBO $8.3

Combination Luncheon
HAPPY FAMILY LUNCH COMBO $10.0

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF $12.0
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Chef&#39;S
Recommendations

FISH FILLET WITH SWEET AND

SOUR SAUCE $14.0
Lunch Wok Combination
HUNAN BEEF LUNCH COMBO $9.3

Luncheon Combination
Special
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE

LUNCH COMBO $9.3
Biryani King Combo
VEGETABLE LUNCH COMBO $8.3
Bbq Rib Dish

BBQ RIB $10.5
Vegetarian

EGGPLANT IN HOT GARLIC

SAUCE $11.0
SESAME TOFU $12.0

Main Dishes

BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE $10.0
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $13.0

Pork

SALT AND PEPPER PORK CHOPS $14.0
PORK WITH VEGETABLES $11.0
Appetizer

CHINESE DOUGHNUT $7.5

SESAME CHICKEN

Appetizers
JADE SHRIMP
COCONUT SHRIMP

Chinese Dishes

LO MEIN
CHICKEN LO MEIN

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
COFFEE

Sweet And Sour

SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP
SWEET AND SOUR COMBO

Shrimp
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS
SCALLOP WITH VEGETABLES

Bento Dinner

Combination Box

CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE
SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE

House Specialties
HOUSE PORK CHOPS
SNOW HILL CHICKEN

SNOW HILL BEEF

$11.0

$15.0
$15.0

$1.5

$13.0
$15.0

$13.0
$14.0

$11.0
$13.0

$13.0
$12.0
$12.0



Yao Chinese Menu

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
LEMON CHICKEN
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Lunch Specials
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS
TWICE COOKED PORK
SEAFOOD DELIGHT

Asian
SPRING ROLL
EGG ROLL
WONTON SOUP

Non Alcoholic Drinks
WATER

SPRITE

ROOT BEER

ICED TEA

Soups

HOT AND SOUR SOUP

EGG FLOWER SOUP

WOR WONTON SOUP

SIZZLING RICE SEAFOOD SOUP

Lunch Menu

TERIYAKI CHICKEN LUNCH COMBO
SWEET AND SOUR LUNCH COMBO

KUNG PAO LUNCH COMBO
CHOW MEIN LUNCH COMBO

$11.0
$12.0

$13.0
$11.0
$16.0

$2.4
$2.4
$2.4

$9.5
$9.5

$8.3
$8.3
$8.3
$8.3

Beef

SZECHWAN BEEF

HUNAN BEEF

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE

Entrées

FRIED WONTON

FRIED SHRIMP

POT STICKERS

CHICKEN WING

CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP

Soft Drinks

COKE

DIET COKE
LEMONADE
APPLE JUICE
BOTTLE WATER
DR. PEPPER

Dinner Combination

1. ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN
DINNER COMBO

4. CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE
DINNER COMBO

5. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN DINNER
COMBO

6. SWEET AND SOUR PORK
DINNER COMBO

7. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI DINNER
COMBO

8. SZECHWAN BEEF DINNER
COMBO

$12.0
$14.0
$12.0
$12.0

$3.5
$9.5
$9.5
$10.0
$10.5

$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4
$2.4

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0
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Chicken

KUNG PAO CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH NUTS $11.0
SZECHWAN CHIKEN $11.0
MOO GOO GAI PAN

CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES $11.0
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS $12.0
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN $12.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP

CHICKEN

ICE CREAM

NOODLES

PORK CHOP

MEAT

SWEET AND SOUR PORK $11.0

Lunch Combination

SNOW HILL CHICKEN LUNCH
COMBO

SNOW HILL BEEF LUNCH COMBO  $9.3
ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN LUNCH

$9.3

COMBO $9.3
GENERAL CHICKEN LUNCH s83
COMBO '

GREEN PEPPER BEEF LUNCH s83

COMBO

CHICKEN WITH NUTS LUNCH
COMBO

SPICY HONEY CHICKEN LUNCH
COMBO

EGG FU YOUNG LUNCH COMBO

Seafood

CASHEW NUT SHRIMP

KUNG PAO SHRIMP

SNOW HILL SHRIMP

SCALLOP WITH GARLIC SAUCE
FISH FILLER WITH VEGETABLES
SALT AND PEPPER SHRIMP
HONEY WALNUT SHRIMP
TRIPLE DELIGHT

SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES

Ingredients Used
EGG

BROCCOLLI
CHEESE

CREAM CHEESE
PORK MEAT
SHRIMP

HONEY

BEEF

DUCK

MILK

$8.3

$9.3

$9.3

$13.0
$13.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$15.0
$16.0
$13.0

$2.4
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Yao Chinese

2487 S Gilbert Rd, United States Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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