



https://menuweb.menu 2487 S Gilbert Rd, United States +14808990308 - https://yaochineserestaurant.com/









The *menu of Yao Chinese* from Gilbert includes **153** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost approximately \$10.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Discover Yao Chinese Restaurant in Gilbert, AZ, where delightful culinary experiences await you. With an impressive rating of 4.2 stars, this charming eatery offers a wide variety of dishes, including delicious vegetarian options, ensuring there's something for everyone. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, Yao invites you to dine in comfort and style. To avoid the rush, why not give us a call at (480) 899-0308 and reserve your table today? If you're in the mood for a quick bite or seeking similar dining options, consider swinging by Sushiya or Subway. We love hearing your thoughts—don't forget to leave us a review after your dining experience!.



Salads CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0	Sichuan Dishes ORANGE CHICKEN	
Sushi Rolls ASSORTED VEGETABLES	\$10.0	Japanese Specialties TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$12.0
10 Most Popular VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL	\$3.0	Fried Rice	
Burger BBQ PORK	\$7.3	Vegetable KUNG PAO VEGETABLE	\$10.0
Side Dishes		House Specials BLACK PEPPER BEEF	\$12.0
Specialties GENERAL CHICKEN	\$12.0	Dinner Combos  3. KUNG PAO CHICKEN DINNER COMBO	\$14.0
Dessert		Lo Mein BEEF LO MEIN	
Starters ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN	\$12.0	Beverages SUNNYD ORANGE JUICE	\$2.4
Indian CURRY CHICKEN	\$12.0	Lunch Combos  MONGOLIAN BEEF LUNCH COMBO	\$8.3
Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE		Snacks: Non-Veg.  SPICY HONEY CHICKEN	\$12.0
Fried Noodles SINGAPORE RICE NOODLE	\$12.0	Soups And Salads	<b>00</b> -

**PORK NOODLE SOUP** 

\$9.5

**Dinner Special** 

**KUNG PAO 3 FLAVOR** 

Beef & Lamb GREEN PEPPER BEEF	\$12.0	Egg Fu Young  EGG FU YOUNG \$12	2.0
Vegetable Dishes KUNG PAO TOFU	\$11.0	Gourmet Specialities CHICKEN BREAST WITH STEAMED \$11	1.0
Chinese Cuisine	\$12.0	Bean Curd and Vegetables	
<b>Noodles And Rice</b>		TOFU WITH VEGETABLES \$11	1.0
DOUBLE PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$12.0	Beef (Lunch)	
Popular Items		KUNG PAO BEEF \$12	2.0
CRAB PUFFS	\$6.8	Noodles & Fun	
Fried Specialties		BEEF CHOW FUN \$12	2.0
CHOP SUEY	\$12.0	Cantonese Luncheon	
Family Dinners		Special	
FAMILY DINNER FOR 2	\$31.9	BEEF WITH BROCCOLI LUNCH COMBO \$8	8.3
Chefs Specialties		Spicy Luncheon Special	
ORANGE FLAVOR BEEF	\$13.0		8.3
Sautéed		Combination Luncheon	
SPICY HONEY PORK	\$12.0	HAPPY FAMILY LUNCH COMBO \$10	0.0
<b>Dinner Combinations</b>		Mongolian Food	
2. SESAME CHICKEN DINNER COMBO	\$14.0	MONGOLIAN BEEF \$12	2.0

\$15.0

**CHINESE DOUGHNUT** 

Chef'S		SESAME CHICKEN	\$11.0
Recommendations			
FISH FILLET WITH SWEET AND		Appetizers	
SOUR SAUCE	\$14.0	JADE SHRIMP	\$15.0
	,	COCONUT SHRIMP	\$15.0
Lunch Wok Combination			
HUNAN BEEF LUNCH COMBO	\$9.3	Chinese Dishes	
		LO MEIN	
Luncheon Combination		CHICKEN LO MEIN	
Special			
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$9.3	Hot Drinks	
LUNCH COMBO	·	HOT TEA	\$1.5
Biryani King Combo		COFFEE	
	00.0		
VEGETABLE LUNCH COMBO	\$8.3	Sweet And Sour	
Bbq Rib Dish		SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP	\$13.0
•	¢10 F	SWEET AND SOUR COMBO	\$15.0
BBQ RIB	\$10.5		
Vegetarian		Shrimp	
EGGPLANT IN HOT GARLIC		SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS	\$13.0
SAUCE SAUCE	\$11.0	SCALLOP WITH VEGETABLES	\$14.0
SESAME TOFU	\$12.0		
		Bento Dinner	
Main Dishes		Combination Box	
BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$10.0	CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$11.0
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$13.0	SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.0
_			
Pork		House Specialties	
SALT AND PEPPER PORK CHOPS	\$14.0	HOUSE PORK CHOPS	\$13.0
PORK WITH VEGETABLES	\$11.0	SNOW HILL CHICKEN	\$12.0
		SNOW HILL BEEF	\$12.0
Appetizer			

\$7.5

7	

Chicken Dishes		Beef	
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$11.0	SZECHWAN BEEF	\$12.0
LEMON CHICKEN	\$12.0	HUNAN BEEF	\$14.0
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN		BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$12.0
Lunch Specials		BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$12.0
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS	\$13.0	Entrées	
TWICE COOKED PORK	\$11.0	FRIED WONTON	\$3.5
SEAFOOD DELIGHT	\$16.0	FRIED SHRIMP	\$9.5
		POT STICKERS	\$9.5
Asian		CHICKEN WING	\$10.0
SPRING ROLL		CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP	\$10.5
EGG ROLL			
WONTON SOUP		Soft Drinks	
Non Alaahalia Drinka		COKE	\$2.4
Non Alcoholic Drinks		DIET COKE	\$2.4
WATER		LEMONADE	\$2.4
SPRITE	\$2.4	APPLE JUICE	\$2.4
ROOT BEER	\$2.4	BOTTLE WATER	\$2.4
ICED TEA	\$2.4	DR. PEPPER	\$2.4
Soups		<b>Dinner Combination</b>	
HOT AND SOUR SOUP		1. ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN	\$14.0
EGG FLOWER SOUP		DINNER COMBO	<b>4</b> •
WOR WONTON SOUP	\$9.5	4. CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE DINNER COMBO	\$14.0
SIZZLING RICE SEAFOOD SOUP	\$9.5	5. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN DINNER COMBO	\$14.0
Lunch Menu		6. SWEET AND SOUR PORK DINNER COMBO	\$14.0
TERIYAKI CHICKEN LUNCH COMBO	\$8.3	7. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI DINNER	
SWEET AND SOUR LUNCH COMBO	\$8.3	COMBO	\$14.0
KUNG PAO LUNCH COMBO	\$8.3	8. SZECHWAN BEEF DINNER	\$14.0
CHOW MEIN LUNCH COMBO	\$8.3	COMBO	<del>+</del>

7	

Chicken		CHICKEN WITH NUTS LUNCH	\$8.3
KUNG PAO CHICKEN		COMBO	
CHICKEN WITH NUTS	\$11.0	SPICY HONEY CHICKEN LUNCH COMBO	\$9.3
SZECHWAN CHIKEN	\$11.0	EGG FU YOUNG LUNCH COMBO	\$9.3
MOO GOO GAI PAN			
CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES	\$11.0	Seafood	
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS	\$12.0	CASHEW NUT SHRIMP	\$13.0
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN	\$12.0	KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$13.0
TI T 06011		SNOW HILL SHRIMP	\$14.0
These Types Of Dishes		SCALLOP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$14.0
Are Being Served		FISH FILLER WITH VEGETABLES	\$14.0
SOUP		SALT AND PEPPER SHRIMP	\$14.0
CHICKEN		HONEY WALNUT SHRIMP	\$15.0
ICE CREAM		TRIPLE DELIGHT	\$16.0
NOODLES		SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES	\$13.0
PORK CHOP			
MEAT		Ingredients Used	
SWEET AND SOUR PORK	\$11.0	EGG	
		BROCCOLI	
Lunch Combination		CHEESE	
SNOW HILL CHICKEN LUNCH COMBO	\$9.3	CREAM CHEESE	
SNOW HILL BEEF LUNCH COMBO	\$9.3	PORK MEAT SHRIMP	
ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN LUNCH COMBO	\$9.3	HONEY	
GENERAL CHICKEN LUNCH COMBO	\$8.3	BEEF DUCK	
GREEN PEPPER BEEF LUNCH COMBO	\$8.3	MILK	\$2.4



### **Yao Chinese**

2487 S Gilbert Rd, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00

Made with Menu

